Tournament Date:

Division
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET

March 6, 2004

40 Ibs
40 Ibs
44 lbs
44 |bs
44 lbs
44 |bs
48 Ibs
48 Ibs
48 Ibs
48 Ibs
52 Ibs
52 Ibs
52 Ibs
52 Ibs
56 Ibs
56 Ibs
56 Ibs
56 Ibs
60 Ibs
60 Ibs
60 Ibs
73 Ibs
73 Ibs
UNL
UNL
UNL
50 Ibs
54 Ibs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
62 Ibs
62 lbs
62 Ibs
62 lbs
66 Ibs
66 lbs
66 Ibs
66 lbs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
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Tournament Director:

Weight Class Place

1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

Joel Paltier

Tournament Location: State College

Wrestlers Name
Joseph Couteret
Joey Bender

Alex Klucker
Drew Harshbarger
Dalton Burns
Chase Gardner
Hayden Hidlay
Sean Fye

Lucas Leathers
Austin Rueppel
Ashtin Matthews

Matthew Dean Achey

Dalton Zimmerman
Jordan Hebert
Parker Bumbarger
Trevor D. Corl
Gavin Caprio
Evan Bogdan
Michael Kauffman
Brice Christine
Cole Clever
Aaron Snook
Nicholas Ogden
Jared Beckwith
Chance Williams
Timmy Pearce
Timothy J. Shirk
Brad Farley

TC Warner

Trey Constable
Dakota Black
Mason Grove
Shyheim Poindexter
Dustin Rook
Tyson Dippery
Jordan Matthews
Nick Szala

lan Helsel

Cody Fisher

Alex Thompson
Vova Boyd

Tyler Baney
Dylan Zimmerman
Eric Garis

1

City and State
Karthaus, PA
McClure, PA
Summerdale, PA
McVeytown, PA
Pleasantville, PA
Pleasant Gap, PA
Lewistown, PA
Titusville, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Lebanon, PA
Brookville, PA
Richland, PA
Brookville, PA
McClure, PA
Morrisdale, PA
Howard, PA

Mill Hall, PA
Palmyra, PA

Port Matilda, PA
Lewistown, PA
Brookville, PA
Lewistown, PA
Clearfield, PA
Port Matilda, PA
Bedford, PA
Lewistown, PA
Julian, PA

East Berlin, PA
State College, PA
Brookville, PA
Newmanstown, PA
Reedsville, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Newburg, PA
Lewistown, PA
Brookville, PA
Loretto, PA
Johnstown, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Johnstown, PA
Alexandria, PA
Julian, PA
Brookville, PA
State College, PA



Division
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR

75 Ibs
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
75 lbs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 |bs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
105 Ibs
UNL
UNL
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
62 Ibs
62 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
74 Ibs
74 Ibs
74 Ibs
74 |Ibs
78 Ibs
78 Ibs
78 Ibs
78 Ibs
82 Ibs
82 Ibs
82 Ibs
86 Ibs
86 Ibs
91 Ibs
91 Ibs
91 Ibs
91 Ibs
98 Ibs
98 Ibs
98 Ibs
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Weight Class Place

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD

Wrestlers Name
Seth Spack
Jeffrey Thompson
Leo Wortman
Trey English
Josh Bafia
Clay Durham IV
Colton Dunkle
Tyler Rathke
Jonathan Cowher
Jared Crust
Nathan Sharkey
Thomas Price
James Stodart
Tanner Way
Austin Phillips
Tyson Searer
Marcus Putt
Nick Roberts
Tony Yohe
Kevin Gooding Jr.
Tom Traxler
Nathan Smeal
Kie Brown
Tyler Fackender
Mark McMonagle
Tony Nickle, Jr.
Mike Fiore
Eric Bisel
Mitchell Port
Austin Klucker
Anthony Lentini
Dustin Coakley
Brandon Grau
Dylan J. Killian
Noah Gerdes
lan Stoeckl
Kenneth Courts
Adam Chapis
Logan Walstrom
Chans Feather
Garrett Samsel
David Wiltser
Joseph McElwain
Alex Miller
Tae Epps
Mark Havers
Luke Etter
Kyle Phillips

2

City and State
Rossiter, PA
Philipsburg, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Hawk Run, PA
Huntingdon, PA
Enola, PA
Myerstown, PA
Orbisonia, PA
Julian, PA

Pa Furnace, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Myerstown, PA
Houtzdale, PA
Lemont, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Lewistown, PA
Saxton, PA
Cairnbrook, PA
Lebanon, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Madera, PA
Hesston, PA
Lewistown, PA
Port Matilda, PA
Gardners, PA
Lebanon, PA
Moshannon, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Summerdale, PA
Annville, PA
Julian, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Annville, PA
Lebanon, PA
Lititz, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Lititz, PA
Munson, PA
Claysburg, PA
Frenchville, PA
Bradford, PA
Reedsville, PA
Huntingdon, PA
Somerset, PA
Lewis Run, PA
Newville, PA
Bellefonte, PA



Division
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.

98 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
UNL
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs
90 Ibs
90 Ibs
90 Ibs
95 Ibs
95 Ibs
95 Ibs
95 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
128 Ibs
128 Ibs
136 Ibs
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Weight Class Place

4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST

Wrestlers Name
Brandon Coakley
Joe Yuhas
Logan Shadeck
Zack Glessner
Christopher Hovis
Amanuail Bosko
Jacob Cieleski
Josh Bassard
Jacob Shields
Keith Walters
Michael Spencer
Josh Mihalik
Patrick Myers
Todd Berkey
David Battay
Devin E. Cook
Jesse Wayne
Joey Napoli
Dylan Caprio
Taylor Boyd
James Bennett
Dylan Alton
Nathan James
Kyler Killian
Andrew Alton
Josh Fishburn
Tim Collier
Dan Moore
Scott Glass
Matthew Michaels
Shawn Hall
Zackery Mayberry
Phil Hartman
Adam Will
Nikki McCool
Danny Seidenberg
Drew Pillot
Max Miller
Zane Bussard
Chad Frankhouser
Shane Alterio
Matthew Queen
Caleb Selvage
Shayne Tate
Bryant James
Kyle J. Thompson
Nate Sobolewski
Christian Oberle
3

City and State
Bellefonte, PA
Hastings, PA
Frenchville, PA
Salix, PA

Cicero, NY
Warren, PA
Brookville, PA
Saxton, PA
Summerville, PA
Altoona, PA
Pompton Plains, NJ
Snow Shoe, PA
Cresson, PA
Friedens, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA
Bedford, PA
Brockway, PA
Boiling Springs, PA
Mill Hall, PA
Alexandria, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA
Lock Haven, PA
Mingoville, PA
Lebanon, PA
Lock Haven, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Bellwood, PA
Warren, PA

State College, PA
Bethel, PA
Clearfield, PA
Enola, PA

Port Matilda, PA
McClure, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Red Bank, NJ
Bellefonte, PA
Enola, PA
Saxton, PA
McClure, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Indiana, PA
Morann, PA
Tyrone, PA
Pleasant Gap, PA
James Creek, PA
Duncannon, PA
Bellefonte, PA



Division
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED

Weight Class Place

136 Ibs
146 lbs
146 Ibs
146 Ibs
146 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
UNL
UNL
UNL
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
125 lbs
125 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
140 lbs
140 Ibs
140 lbs
145 Ibs
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2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST

Wrestlers Name
Spencer Myers
Bobby Mort
Alan Zimmerman
Kaeleb Phillips
Nate Gaffney
Zack Hicks
Chad A. LeMay
Shawn McCrum
Joe Chittester
Tim Watson
Franky Terry
Bill Reitz
Jeremy Broadwater
Zane Gardner
Derek Konen
Ken Moyer
Nic Bedelyon
Paul Myers
Snuff Walter
Eric Wheeler
Nick Kristich
Nathan Nibert
Tyler Fishburn
Dan Pascuzzi
Taylor Songer
Ricky Shawley
Quentin Wright
Mallie Shuster
Stuart Rhodes
B J Prough
Jason Foor
Shane Wilson
Ryan Will
Tyler A. Corl
Zach O’Hara
Willis Sneath
Donny Clark
Jimmy Pugh
Nikko Leitzel
Ronnie Wilson
Shadoe Bauman
Randy Breon, Jr
Zach Hamilton
Jake Allegar
Matt Gregg
Sam McCloskey
Zac Bender
Keith Froehlich
4

City and State
Selinsgrove, PA
Huntingdon, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Acme, PA

Mt. Union, PA
Lewistown, PA
Alexandria, PA
Ridgway, PA
Milesburg, PA
Lewistown, PA
Brookville, PA
Berlin, PA
Howard, PA
Ridgway, PA
Duncansville, PA
Burnham, PA
Cresson, PA

Mt. Union, PA
Somerset, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Somerset, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Warren, PA
Emporium, PA
Tyrone, PA
Julian, PA
Newville, PA
Duncansville, PA
Mt. Union, PA
Three Springs, PA
Lewistown, PA
Manns Choice, PA
Howard, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Alexandria, PA
Munson, PA
Friedens, PA
Ridgway, PA
Bellwood, PA
Olanta, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Hydetown, PA
State College, PA
Lewistown, PA
Altoona, PA
Altoona, PA
Johnstown, PA



Division
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
OPEN

Weight Class Place

145 lbs
145 lbs
145 lbs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 lbs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
171 lbs
171 lbs
171 lbs
171 lbs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
UNL
UNL
UNL
108 Ibs
108 Ibs
108 Ibs
117 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
130 Ibs
135 Ibs
140 Ibs
140 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
171 Ibs
171 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
215 Ibs
UNL
UNL
135 Ibs
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2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST

Wrestlers Name
Joe Anderson
Alex Lauffenburger
Alex Lenhart
Jeremiah Will
Derek Caldwell
John Hamm
Shawn Frank
Wyote Clinger
Kevin Struble
Gary Napoli
Derrick Hockensmith
Joe Shields
Brian Kochik
Brock Anders
Robert Homer
Bradley Riggleman
Eric Herrold
Tyler Baker
David Heining
Vinnie Mazzotta
Andrew Wallace
Johnny Sutika
Cyle Hacker
Shane Evans
Brandon Beech
Chris Bloom
Bryan Broadwater
Ryan Yourich
Ben Wrye
Ben McNitt
Dane McCloskey
Brian Pascuzzi
Landis Wright
Jeremy Hamler
Craig Yoder
Doug Swatsworth
Craig Paup
Brice Mertiff
Toby Williams
Ryan Uber
Adam Stout
Scott Hall
Joel Goodwill
Josh Bender
Brandon Maynard
Jake Chittester
Lanny Prisk
Jamie Sipe

5

City and State
Titusville, PA
Warren, PA
Somerset, PA
McClure, PA
Curensville, PA
Warren, PA
State College, PA
Emerickville, PA
Snow Shoe, PA
Boiling Springs, PA
Boiling Springs, PA
Brookville, PA
Snow Shoe, PA
Tyrone, PA
Hollsopple, PA
Duncansville, PA
Spring Mills, PA
Rockwood, PA
Somerset, PA
Bellefonte, PA
Brookville, PA
Grampian, PA
Boalsburg, PA
Bellwood, PA
Bellwood, PA
Clearfield, PA
Berlin, PA
Davidsville, PA
Warriors Mark, PA
Centre Hall, PA
Altoona, PA
Warren, PA
Julian, PA
Lewistown, PA
Lewistown, PA
Clearfield, PA
Fallentimber, PA
Tyrone, PA
Warren, PA
Warren, PA
Lewistown, PA
Clearfield, PA
Warren, PA
Altoona, PA

Port Matilda, PA
Ridgway, PA
Port Matilda, PA
Somerset, PA



Division
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

135 Ibs
135 Ibs
142 Ibs
142 Ibs
142 Ibs
142 Ibs
150 Ibs
150 Ibs
150 Ibs
150 Ibs
158 Ibs
158 Ibs
158 Ibs
167 lbs
167 Ibs
167 Ibs
167 Ibs
177 lbs
177 Ibs
177 lbs
177 Ibs
190 Ibs
215 |bs
215 Ibs
215 lbs
215 lbs
UNL
UNL
UNL
UNL
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Weight Class Place

2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

Wrestlers Name
Todd Bloom
Trevor Bloom
Adam Z. Farabaugh
Dan Miller
Jeremy Williams
Joshua M. Hoffman
Seth Baer

Adam Brink

Curt Sunderland
Mike Coakley
Mack Fisher
Jesse D. Shaw
Daniel Svonavec
Ed Hockenberry
D. J. Weaver
Craig Herrold

D. J. Koons
Justin Snyder
Jeffrey Runk

Rob Reynolds
Dustin Queen
Tom Baney

Brad Hockenberry
Nick Showers
Rick Albright
Todd Klucker
Jade Thompson
Jr. Sutter

Todd Myers

Chris McCully

City and State
West Decatur, PA
West Decatur, PA
Loretto, PA
Tyrone, PA
Warren, PA
Hollsopple, PA
Somerset, PA
Rossiter, PA
McVeytown, PA
Julian, PA
Milesburg, PA
Tyrone, PA
Somerset, PA
Bellefonte, PA
State College, PA
Spring Mills, PA
Annville, PA
Pleasantville, PA
Broadtop, PA
Fallentimber, PA
Irvona, PA
Julian, PA
Howard, PA
Centre Hall, PA
Mill Hall, PA
Summerdale, PA
Karthaus, PA
Rossiter, PA
Selinsgrove, PA
Spring Mills, PA



